
KHSAA

Volleyball/Soccer Ball 

RFP Listing of Vendors

VOLLEYBALL
Company Contact Email Cell Phone Mailing
Wilson Joel Behlmer joel.behlmer@wilson.com 317-345-5768 10883 Red Sky Rd. Fishers, IN 46037
Molten Jeff Zimmerman zimmerman@moltenusa.com 775-762-1210 800-477-1994 x109 1170 Trademark Dr. Ste. 109 Reno, NV 89521
Brine Sean Kelly sean.kelly@brine.com 617-783-6764 20 Guest St. 8th FL Boston, MA 02135
Baden Matt Holm mholm@badensports.com 253-653-9165 253-883-5130
Spalding Peter Latkovic peter.latkovic@fotlinc.com PO Box 90015 Bowling Green 42103

Tachikara Chris Morton chris@tachikara.com 913-498-1881 x205 5310 College Blvd Suite A Overaland Park KS 66211

Nike
Brine Charley Dumphy charley.dumphy@brine.com 586-337-1238
Mikasa customerservice@mikasasports.com 949-863-1588 1821 Kettering St. Irvine, CA 92614

Under Armour Dan Touhey dtouhey@psi91.com

SOCCER
Company Contact Email Cell Phone Mailing
Select Ed Meiman mei2983@aol.com 859-653-5376 859-331-2263
Brine Jack Carney jackcarney49@aol.com 502-244-1318 1216 Blackthorn Dr. Louisville 40299

jackcarney49@gmail.com
Wilson Joel Behlmer joel.behlmer@wilson.com 317-345-5768 10883 Red Sky Rd. Fishers, IN 46037
Molten Jeff Zimmerman zimmerman@moltenusa.com 775-762-1210 800-477-1994 x109 1170 Trademark Ste. 109 Reno, NV 89521
Brine Sean Kelly sean.kelly@brine.com 617-783-6764 20 Guest St. 8th FL Boston, MA 02135
Baden Matt Holm mholm@badensports.com 253-653-9165 253-883-5130
Spalding Peter Latkovic peter.latkovic@fotlinc.com PO Box 90015 Bowling Green 42103

Tachikara Chris Morton chris@tachikara.com 913-498-1881 x205 5310 College Blvd Suite A Overaland Park KS 66211

Nike
Brine Charley Dumphy charley.dumphy@brine.com 586-337-1238

Under Armour Dan Touhey dtouhey@psi91.com

Wilson John Bailey John.Bailey@wilson.com
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